NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

4,343
5,299
9,642

1,039
1,625
2,664

12,306

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

1,776
1,866
3,642

462
594
1,056

4,698

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS
APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2011

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

3,124
3,608
6,732

704
1,134
1,838

8,570

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,463
1,600
3,063

303
408
711

3,774

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.72
0.68
0.70

0.68
0.70
0.69

0.70

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.82
0.86
0.84

0.66
0.69
0.67

0.80

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,404
1,380
2,784

157
228
385

3,169

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,075
1,077
2,152

115
140
255

2,407

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.45
0.38
0.41

0.22
0.20
0.21

0.37

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.73
0.67
0.70

0.38
0.34
0.36

0.64



